The PZ2 Preamplifi er
Overview.  The PZ2 is a high channel count preamplifi er
suitable for extracellular recordings. The PZ2
preamplifi er features a custom 18-bit hybrid A/D
architecture that off ers the advantages of Sigma-Delta
converters at signifi cantly lower power.
All PZ2 channels are organized into groups of 16
channel banks with each bank corresponding to a

warning depending on display mode
and confi guration. When enabled, LEDs
for each channel may be lit green to indicate activity
or red to indicate a clip warning. The Display button
located on the front panel of the PZ2 toggles the clip
warning and activity display LEDs between software
control and standard operation. The status LED located
below the Display button indicates the current display
mode of the LED Indicators. Note: The LED Indicators
are also mirrored on the RZ2 LCD display.
External Ground.  A banana jack located on the back of
the PZ2 provides connections to common ground for
the fi rst bank of channels (Ch 1-16).
 System 3
PZ2 Preamplifier Part Numbers:
PZ2-32, 32-Channel PreAmp
PZ2-64, 64-Channel PreAmp
PZ2-96, 96-Channel PreAmp
PZ2-128, 128-Channel PreAmp
PZ2-256, 256-Channel PreAmp
PZ-BAT  External Battery Pack
Tucker-Davis Technologies
ISO9001:2008 | Certifi ed Processes +1.386.462.9622
Have a question? contact us at sales@tdt.com